
SG MTBO 2013 sob 20.4.2013 20:09

SPORTident results SPRINT created by MT2003 Š Stephan Krämer 2006

    Pl    Stno Name                           Time                                                                                                                        

W14  (6)                             2.1 km   11 C                                  
                                                      1(36)    2(37)    3(58)   4(54)   5(33)   6(32)    7(31)    8(44)   9(47)   10(48) 11(100)        F                 

     1       8 ana Prasnic                  55:46     2:43     8:30    13:00   18:20   19:35   23:54    35:45    47:52   49:52    52:31   54:52    55:46                 
               OKSG OK Slovenj Gradec                  2:43     5:47     4:30    5:20    1:15    4:19    11:51    12:07    2:00     2:39    2:21     0:54                 
     2       4 Zarja Kmetič                1:01:00     2:21    13:20    18:27   23:12   24:42   28:59    40:47    52:48   55:06    57:41   59:55  1:01:00                 
               OKP Orientacijski Klub P                2:21    10:59     5:07    4:45    1:30    4:17    11:48    12:01    2:18     2:35    2:14     1:05                 

             7 Lea Pirkmajer                    mp     2:48     9:29    -----   21:12   -----   26:08    -----    ----- 1:11:20  1:15:11 1:17:45  1:19:14           58:04 
               OKSG OK Slovenj Gradec                  2:48     6:41            11:43            4:56                     45:12     3:51    2:34     1:29             *53 
                                                    1:16:38  1:17:48                                                                                                      
                                                        *43     *100                                                                                                      
             3 Valentina Vunik                 mp     2:12     6:39    -----   18:24   -----   23:17    -----  1:15:20 1:19:40  1:25:06 1:26:34  1:28:09           53:53 
               OKSG OK Slovenj Gradec                  2:12     4:27            11:45            4:53             52:03    4:20     5:26    1:28     1:35             *57 
                                                      55:22                                                                                                               
                                                        *53                                                                                                               
             5 Urka Krahulec                   mp     2:59    16:30    21:37   26:46   -----   32:34    -----  1:12:22 1:16:06  1:22:12 1:23:30  1:25:03           52:14 
               OKSG OK Slovenj Gradec                  2:59    13:31     5:07    5:09            5:48             39:48    3:44     6:06    1:18     1:33             *53 
             6 Petra Arih                       mp     7:56    -----    -----   -----   -----   -----    -----    -----   -----    -----   -----                          
               OKSG OK Slovenj Gradec                  7:56                                                                                                               

M15-18  (4)                          3.1 km   15 C                                  
                                                      1(32)    2(54)    3(35)   4(39)   5(34)   6(40)    7(52)    8(55)   9(57)   10(31)  11(46)   12(47)  13(48)  14(43) 
                                                    15(100)        F                                                                                                      

     1       9 Klemen Andrejc                26:33     2:24     4:07     5:41    9:30   10:56   12:56    13:53    15:14   16:06    18:34   20:27    22:06   23:36   24:26 
               OKSG OK Slovenj Gradec                  2:24     1:43     1:34    3:49    1:26    2:00     0:57     1:21    0:52     2:28    1:53     1:39    1:30    0:50 
                                                      25:48    26:33                                                                                                      
                                                       1:22     0:45                                                                                                      
     2      11 Bla Marot                    29:24     1:58     3:55     6:30    9:15   12:24   14:13    15:09    18:38   20:43    23:05   24:49    26:15   27:22   28:00 
               OKSG OK Slovenj Gradec                  1:58     1:57     2:35    2:45    3:09    1:49     0:56     3:29    2:05     2:22    1:44     1:26    1:07    0:38 
                                                      28:47    29:24                                                                                                      
                                                       0:47     0:37                                                                                                      
     3      10 Markus Finder                 32:10     2:41     4:51     6:46    9:30   11:08   13:21    14:38    17:33   18:45    22:25   24:43    26:45   29:28   30:44 
               YMTBOA Youth MTBO team A                2:41     2:10     1:55    2:44    1:38    2:13     1:17     2:55    1:12     3:40    2:18     2:02    2:43    1:16 
                                                      31:38    32:10                                                                                                      
                                                       0:54     0:32                                                                                                      

            13 iga Andrejc                     mp    -----    -----    -----   -----    8:52   10:50    -----    12:42   13:43    16:03   17:57    -----   19:31   ----- 
               OKSG OK Slovenj Gradec                                                    8:52    1:58              1:52    1:01     2:20    1:54             1:34         
                                                      20:42    21:35             1:07    3:38    5:53     8:08                                                            
                                                       1:11     0:53              *36     *37     *58      *42                                                            

M ELITE  (14)                        4.3 km   22 C                                  
                                                      1(32)    2(34)    3(33)   4(36)   5(37)   6(35)    7(38)    8(39)   9(34)   10(40)  11(52)   12(41)  13(53)  14(51) 
                                                     15(50)   16(45)   17(46)  18(47)  19(48)  20(49)   21(43)  22(100)       F                                           

SG MTBO 2013 - SPORTident results SPRINT file:///C:/Users/gregaan/Desktop/Mozila/sgmtbo13_splits_1.html

1 od 5 22.4.2013 15:03



     1      23 Kevin Haselsberger            28:28     2:26     3:36     4:36    5:55    7:21    9:13    10:09    11:20   12:14    13:32   14:11    17:38   18:48   19:16 
               NFV Naturfreunde Villach                2:26     1:10     1:00    1:19    1:26    1:52     0:56     1:11    0:54     1:18    0:39     3:27    1:10    0:28 
                                                      20:14    21:49    23:36   24:51   25:53   26:56    27:35    28:02   28:28                                           
                                                       0:58     1:35     1:47    1:15    1:02    1:03     0:39     0:27    0:26                                           
     2      22 Iztok Vidovič                 30:42     1:44     2:54     4:19    5:54    7:28    9:14    10:11    11:17   12:25    13:45   15:34    17:29   18:44   19:24 
               OKSG OK Slovenj Gradec                  1:44     1:10     1:25    1:35    1:34    1:46     0:57     1:06    1:08     1:20    1:49     1:55    1:15    0:40 
                                                      20:20    22:29    24:37   26:25   27:39   28:33    29:26    30:09   30:42                                           
                                                       0:56     2:09     2:08    1:48    1:14    0:54     0:53     0:43    0:33                                           
     3      24 Matej Pistor                  33:03     1:56     3:18     4:26    6:04    7:37    9:33    11:23    12:48   13:57    15:29   16:25    17:46   18:57   19:31 
               OKSG OK Slovenj Gradec                  1:56     1:22     1:08    1:38    1:33    1:56     1:50     1:25    1:09     1:32    0:56     1:21    1:11    0:34 
                                                      21:56    23:58    25:47   27:02   28:27   30:27    31:23    32:35   33:03                                           
                                                       2:25     2:02     1:49    1:15    1:25    2:00     0:56     1:12    0:28                                           
     4      19 Sandi Kmetič                  38:39     2:08     4:10     5:40    8:14    9:55   12:45    14:43    17:33   18:53    20:29   21:22    23:17   25:28   25:57 
               OKP Orientacijski Klub P                2:08     2:02     1:30    2:34    1:41    2:50     1:58     2:50    1:20     1:36    0:53     1:55    2:11    0:29 
                                                      27:06    29:34    31:49   34:07   35:33   36:08    37:12    38:03   38:39            24:47                          
                                                       1:09     2:28     2:15    2:18    1:26    0:35     1:04     0:51    0:36              *51                          
     5      30 Marko Dudić                   40:40     2:33     4:04     5:23    7:20    9:17   11:42    14:01    16:28   17:39    19:19   20:17    21:56   23:29   24:09 
               OKSG OK Slovenj Gradec                  2:33     1:31     1:19    1:57    1:57    2:25     2:19     2:27    1:11     1:40    0:58     1:39    1:33    0:40 
                                                      26:02    31:11    33:43   35:28   37:00   38:11    39:26    40:05   40:40                                           
                                                       1:53     5:09     2:32    1:45    1:32    1:11     1:15     0:39    0:35                                           
     6      29 Metod Keber                   42:36     2:53     4:49     6:12    8:23   10:51   13:46    15:13    17:16   18:31    21:34   22:50    24:24   28:00   28:54 
               TD POH portno Turistič                2:53     1:56     1:23    2:11    2:28    2:55     1:27     2:03    1:15     3:03    1:16     1:34    3:36    0:54 
                                                      30:32    33:27    36:29   38:08   39:38   40:31    41:24    42:03   42:36                                           
                                                       1:38     2:55     3:02    1:39    1:30    0:53     0:53     0:39    0:33                                           
     7      18 Hinko Andrejc                 48:14     3:09     4:58     6:33    9:08   11:11   13:28    15:27    20:06   21:17    23:07   24:06    31:06   32:57   33:54 
               OKSG OK Slovenj Gradec                  3:09     1:49     1:35    2:35    2:03    2:17     1:59     4:39    1:11     1:50    0:59     7:00    1:51    0:57 
                                                      35:15    37:51    41:00   42:41   44:17   45:44    46:58    47:34   48:14                                           
                                                       1:21     2:36     3:09    1:41    1:36    1:27     1:14     0:36    0:40                                           
     8      16 Marko Zanokar                49:06     6:07     7:43     9:08   10:58   12:59   15:41    17:21    20:11   24:09    26:10   27:11    30:00   32:24   33:32 
               OKSG OK Slovenj Gradec                  6:07     1:36     1:25    1:50    2:01    2:42     1:40     2:50    3:58     2:01    1:01     2:49    2:24    1:08 
                                                      36:28    39:19    41:54   44:05   45:30   46:22    47:23    48:02   49:06                                           
                                                       2:56     2:51     2:35    2:11    1:25    0:52     1:01     0:39    1:04                                           
     9      17 Tadej Pirkmajer             1:31:04     3:05    17:23    19:28   22:27   25:42   29:51    31:45    33:16   34:31    36:39   38:18    40:11 1:10:45 1:12:17 
               OKSG OK Slovenj Gradec                  3:05    14:18     2:05    2:59    3:15    4:09     1:54     1:31    1:15     2:08    1:39     1:53   30:34    1:32 
                                                    1:15:03  1:18:39  1:22:27 1:25:04 1:26:24 1:28:12  1:29:33  1:30:08 1:31:04                                           
                                                       2:46     3:36     3:48    2:37    1:20    1:48     1:21     0:35    0:56                                           

            28 Grega Andrejc                    mp     3:22     4:48     6:04    7:42    9:29   11:30    13:13    14:27   -----    16:40   17:46    19:39   21:01   21:43 
               OKSG OK Slovenj Gradec                  3:22     1:26     1:16    1:38    1:47    2:01     1:43     1:14             2:13    1:06     1:53    1:22    0:42 
                                                      22:56    24:52    27:27   29:19   30:30   31:21    32:47    33:18   34:01                                           
                                                       1:13     1:56     2:35    1:52    1:11    0:51     1:26     0:31    0:43                                           
            20 Samo Cokan                       mp     2:35     4:54     6:48    8:57   11:00   16:33    18:00    20:00   21:15    23:13   24:07    25:53   28:17   31:13 
               OKSG OK Slovenj Gradec                  2:35     2:19     1:54    2:09    2:03    5:33     1:27     2:00    1:15     1:58    0:54     1:46    2:24    2:56 
                                                      32:38    -----    -----   -----   -----   -----    -----    -----                                                   
                                                       1:25                                                                                                               
            26 Bla Miheljak                    mp     1:57     3:25     4:46    6:29    8:23   10:30    11:41    12:52   14:06    16:15   -----    17:35   19:12   19:49 
               OKSG OK Slovenj Gradec                  1:57     1:28     1:21    1:43    1:54    2:07     1:11     1:11    1:14     2:09             1:20    1:37    0:37 
                                                      20:57    23:14    25:51   27:23   28:40   29:48    30:58    31:32   32:05                                           
                                                       1:08     2:17     2:37    1:32    1:17    1:08     1:10     0:34    0:33                                           
            14 Damjan Sekuti                    mp     7:52     9:34    12:25   15:00   17:10   23:10    25:18    26:33   -----    28:48   29:50    31:44   33:05   33:48 
               OKSG OK Slovenj Gradec                  7:52     1:42     2:51    2:35    2:10    6:00     2:08     1:15             2:15    1:02     1:54    1:21    0:43 
                                                      35:01    36:57    39:33   41:25   42:38   43:22    45:17    45:52   46:35                                           
                                                       1:13     1:56     2:36    1:52    1:13    0:44     1:55     0:35    0:43                                           
            21 Robert umah                    dnf    -----    -----    -----   -----   -----   -----    -----    -----   -----    -----   -----    -----   -----   ----- 
               TD POH portno Turistič                                                                                                                                   
                                                      -----    -----    -----   -----   -----   -----    -----    -----                                                   
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W ELITE  (5)                         3.7 km   18 C                                  
                                                      1(42)    2(54)    3(36)   4(37)   5(38)   6(39)    7(34)    8(40)   9(52)   10(55)  11(53)   12(50)  13(46)  14(47) 
                                                     15(48)   16(49)   17(43) 18(100)       F                                                                             

     1      37 Mojca Flerin                  38:44     3:14     4:11     6:31    8:41   11:06   13:28    14:56    19:06   20:55    22:23   25:25    28:36   31:12   33:03 
               OKK Orientacijski klub K                3:14     0:57     2:20    2:10    2:25    2:22     1:28     4:10    1:49     1:28    3:02     3:11    2:36    1:51 
                                                      34:35    36:02    37:07   38:09   38:44                                                                             
                                                       1:32     1:27     1:05    1:02    0:35                                                                             
     2      33 Petja Balaič                 39:26     2:42     3:30     6:21    8:42   10:46   14:53    16:18    18:44   20:09    22:00   23:32    26:06   28:50   30:43 
               OKSG OK Slovenj Gradec                  2:42     0:48     2:51    2:21    2:04    4:07     1:25     2:26    1:25     1:51    1:32     2:34    2:44    1:53 
                                                      34:13    36:08    37:08   38:43   39:26                                                                             
                                                       3:30     1:55     1:00    1:35    0:43                                                                             
     3      38 Nastja Raj                    44:57     4:48     5:48     9:53   12:44   15:41   19:03    20:53    23:43   25:17    26:55   28:57    31:04   33:59   36:05 
               OKSG OK Slovenj Gradec                  4:48     1:00     4:05    2:51    2:57    3:22     1:50     2:50    1:34     1:38    2:02     2:07    2:55    2:06 
                                                      38:31    41:28    42:45   43:55   44:57                                                                             
                                                       2:26     2:57     1:17    1:10    1:02                                                                             
     4      35 Urka Kordi Miheljak         50:56     8:57    10:04    16:27   18:54   21:44   25:24    27:04    29:51   31:15    32:51   35:03    37:08   40:07   42:04 
               OKSG OK Slovenj Gradec                  8:57     1:07     6:23    2:27    2:50    3:40     1:40     2:47    1:24     1:36    2:12     2:05    2:59    1:57 
                                                      44:34    47:30    48:41   49:46   50:56                                                                             
                                                       2:30     2:56     1:11    1:05    1:10                                                                             
     5      36 Maja Visinski Andrejc       1:07:05     7:15     8:13    19:30   22:39   26:02   29:09    30:42    36:05   37:30    45:22   47:02    52:33   56:27   58:58 
               OKSG OK Slovenj Gradec                  7:15     0:58    11:17    3:09    3:23    3:07     1:33     5:23    1:25     7:52    1:40     5:31    3:54    2:31 
                                                    1:02:56  1:03:59  1:05:12 1:06:14 1:07:05                                                                             
                                                       3:58     1:03     1:13    1:02    0:51                                                                             

M 19 SHORT  (6)                      3.7 km   18 C                                  
                                                      1(42)    2(54)    3(36)   4(37)   5(38)   6(39)    7(34)    8(40)   9(52)   10(55)  11(53)   12(50)  13(46)  14(47) 
                                                     15(48)   16(49)   17(43) 18(100)       F                                                                             

     1      43 Gert Wallas                   29:20     2:29     3:12     5:17    7:15    8:56   10:50    11:46    14:19   17:11    18:18   19:59    21:09   23:40   25:16 
               NFV Naturfreunde Villach                2:29     0:43     2:05    1:58    1:41    1:54     0:56     2:33    2:52     1:07    1:41     1:10    2:31    1:36 
                                                      26:33    27:13    28:17   28:50   29:20            15:49                                                            
                                                       1:17     0:40     1:04    0:33    0:30              *55                                                            
     2      41 Bernhard Finder               30:35     2:16     3:01     5:10    7:08    9:24   10:56    12:10    14:12   15:04    16:31   19:53    21:16   24:15   25:51 
               YMTBOA Youth MTBO team A                2:16     0:45     2:09    1:58    2:16    1:32     1:14     2:02    0:52     1:27    3:22     1:23    2:59    1:36 
                                                      27:25    28:23    29:19   30:03   30:35                                                                             
                                                       1:34     0:58     0:56    0:44    0:32                                                                             
     3      42 Rok Orličnik                  46:35     4:29     5:44     9:23   11:53   14:59   18:00    20:41    22:51   26:37    28:27   30:40    36:10   39:19   41:26 
               OKSG OK Slovenj Gradec                  4:29     1:15     3:39    2:30    3:06    3:01     2:41     2:10    3:46     1:50    2:13     5:30    3:09    2:07 
                                                      43:29    44:10    45:00   45:46   46:35                                                                             
                                                       2:03     0:41     0:50    0:46    0:49                                                                             
     4      45 Toma Prasnic                 50:45    16:57    18:01    20:20   22:30   24:24   25:41    26:42    29:33   30:45    35:34   37:23    39:02   42:21   44:46 
               OKSG OK Slovenj Gradec                 16:57     1:04     2:19    2:10    1:54    1:17     1:01     2:51    1:12     4:49    1:49     1:39    3:19    2:25 
                                                      47:10    48:14    49:24   49:57   50:45            10:08                                                            
                                                       2:24     1:04     1:10    0:33    0:48              *47                                                            
     5      44 Gorazd Oman                 1:41:58    19:36    21:06    26:25   29:42   39:12   49:00    50:52    54:33   56:28  1:05:41 1:11:24  1:22:07 1:31:09 1:33:37 
               Individual Individuals/N               19:36     1:30     5:19    3:17    9:30    9:48     1:52     3:41    1:55     9:13    5:43    10:43    9:02    2:28 
                                                    1:37:11  1:39:02  1:40:10 1:41:00 1:41:58                                                                             
                                                       3:34     1:51     1:08    0:50    0:58                                                                             

            40 Matic Cesar                      mp     6:39     7:39    10:38   12:55   15:51   17:22    18:49    21:58   23:16    -----   -----    31:28   -----   35:20 
               Individual Individuals/N                6:39     1:00     2:59    2:17    2:56    1:31     1:27     3:09    1:18                      8:12            3:52 
                                                      37:05    39:00    40:03   40:43   41:24             3:51                                                            
                                                       1:45     1:55     1:03    0:40    0:41              *32                                                            
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W 19 SHORT  (4)                      3.1 km   15 C                                  
                                                      1(32)    2(54)    3(35)   4(39)   5(34)   6(40)    7(52)    8(55)   9(57)   10(31)  11(46)   12(47)  13(48)  14(43) 
                                                    15(100)        F                                                                                                      

     1      49 Gaby Finder                   38:12     3:25     5:59    10:24   12:59   14:45   17:35    18:52    20:48   22:15    26:34   29:08    31:33   35:00   36:27 
               NFST Naturfreunde Steier                3:25     2:34     4:25    2:35    1:46    2:50     1:17     1:56    1:27     4:19    2:34     2:25    3:27    1:27 
                                                      37:20    38:12                                                                                                      
                                                       0:53     0:52                                                                                                      
     2      50 Irena Balaič                 57:21     7:29    10:20    14:04   29:02   31:18   34:41    36:31    39:12   41:01    44:25   47:36    50:02   52:31   55:00 
               OKSG OK Slovenj Gradec                  7:29     2:51     3:44   14:58    2:16    3:23     1:50     2:41    1:49     3:24    3:11     2:26    2:29    2:29 
                                                      56:28    57:21                                                                                                      
                                                       1:28     0:53                                                                                                      
     3      51 Alida Sokolović             1:17:23     8:52    12:40    37:29   42:19   44:14   48:30    51:00    54:00   55:54  1:01:12 1:04:57  1:08:00 1:12:57 1:14:56 
               OKB OK Bjelovar                         8:52     3:48    24:49    4:50    1:55    4:16     2:30     3:00    1:54     5:18    3:45     3:03    4:57    1:59 
                                                    1:16:23  1:17:23                                                                                                      
                                                       1:27     1:00                                                                                                      

            48 Tanja Mezga                      mp    -----     8:59    26:03   31:10   32:46   37:16    39:55    42:38   44:31    50:18   53:58    56:49 1:02:09 1:03:39 
               OKSG OK Slovenj Gradec                           8:59    17:04    5:07    1:36    4:30     2:39     2:43    1:53     5:47    3:40     2:51    5:20    1:30 
                                                    1:04:56  1:06:00             6:34    9:54   20:04                                                                     
                                                       1:17     1:04              *42     *34     *58                                                                     

M 45  (10)                           3.2 km   17 C                                  
                                                      1(32)    2(42)    3(54)   4(35)   5(38)   6(39)    7(34)    8(40)   9(52)   10(55)  11(51)   12(50)  13(46)  14(48) 
                                                     15(49)   16(43)  17(100)       F                                                                                     

     1      60 Michael Melcher               28:58     2:28     3:38     4:39    6:08    8:55   10:38    12:03    13:56   14:59    16:28   18:02    19:51   23:04   25:03 
               NFST Naturfreunde Steier                2:28     1:10     1:01    1:29    2:47    1:43     1:25     1:53    1:03     1:29    1:34     1:49    3:13    1:59 
                                                      26:20    27:41    28:19   28:58                                                                                     
                                                       1:17     1:21     0:38    0:39                                                                                     
     2      59 Maier Curt                    30:53     2:25     3:31     4:21    7:37    9:30   11:03    12:23    14:45   15:43    17:58   21:13    22:55   25:18   27:14 
               ASKÖ OLC E ASKÖ OLC Eben                2:25     1:06     0:50    3:16    1:53    1:33     1:20     2:22    0:58     2:15    3:15     1:42    2:23    1:56 
                                                      28:09    29:19    30:03   30:53           17:09                                                                     
                                                       0:55     1:10     0:44    0:50             *41                                                                     
     3      55 Wolf Eberle                   33:10     2:46     4:14     5:08    8:20    9:53   11:56    13:21    15:32   16:30    18:02   22:13    25:11   27:46   29:40 
               HSV Aigen HSV Aigen                     2:46     1:28     0:54    3:12    1:33    2:03     1:25     2:11    0:58     1:32    4:11     2:58    2:35    1:54 
                                                      30:31    31:37    32:20   33:10                                                                                     
                                                       0:51     1:06     0:43    0:50                                                                                     
     4      54 Igor Bončina                  35:03     3:13     4:37     5:41    8:05   10:35   13:04    14:35    16:58   18:42    20:15   23:12    24:56   28:20   30:49 
               OKA OK Azimut                           3:13     1:24     1:04    2:24    2:30    2:29     1:31     2:23    1:44     1:33    2:57     1:44    3:24    2:29 
                                                      31:56    33:13    34:06   35:03                                                                                     
                                                       1:07     1:17     0:53    0:57                                                                                     
     5      56 Mirko Vodovnik                35:51     2:51     4:26     5:35   13:04   16:16   17:47    19:09    21:03   22:05    23:33   25:10    27:11   30:14   32:18 
               OKSG OK Slovenj Gradec                  2:51     1:35     1:09    7:29    3:12    1:31     1:22     1:54    1:02     1:28    1:37     2:01    3:03    2:04 
                                                      33:17    34:28    35:09   35:51                                                                                     
                                                       0:59     1:11     0:41    0:42                                                                                     
     6      61 Slobodan Sokolović            48:06     4:05     5:54     7:03    9:27   12:11   15:46    18:43    22:04   23:31    25:21   27:51    37:54   41:32   44:15 
               OKB OK Bjelovar                         4:05     1:49     1:09    2:24    2:44    3:35     2:57     3:21    1:27     1:50    2:30    10:03    3:38    2:43 
                                                      45:08    46:28    47:14   48:06                                                                                     
                                                       0:53     1:20     0:46    0:52                                                                                     
     7      63 Herman Novak                  48:12     4:31     6:17     7:22    9:44   13:15   15:43    19:32    22:00   25:15    27:04   32:32    34:31   41:52   44:11 
               MOK Mariborski OK                       4:31     1:46     1:05    2:22    3:31    2:28     3:49     2:28    3:15     1:49    5:28     1:59    7:21    2:19 
                                                      45:26    46:51    47:34   48:12                                                                                     
                                                       1:15     1:25     0:43    0:38                                                                                     
     8      64 Zvonko Kuhelnik               51:05     6:22     8:29     9:37   17:35   19:20   22:44    28:48    32:07   33:52    35:39   37:22    39:19   43:49   46:15 
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               OKSG OK Slovenj Gradec                  6:22     2:07     1:08    7:58    1:45    3:24     6:04     3:19    1:45     1:47    1:43     1:57    4:30    2:26 
                                                      47:32    49:01    50:18   51:05           14:08                                                                     
                                                       1:17     1:29     1:17    0:47             *36                                                                     

            62 Klaus Wallas                     mp     2:41     4:00     5:02    8:57   19:32   23:31    25:01    -----   -----    -----   -----    -----   -----   ----- 
               NFV Naturfreunde Villach                2:41     1:19     1:02    3:55   10:35    3:59     1:30                                                            
                                                      -----    -----    -----   29:17                                                                                     
                                                                                 4:16                                                                                     
            57 Martin Kristan                   mp     3:19     5:14     6:14   10:17   12:54   15:21    -----    18:30   19:52    21:43   23:39    26:29   29:35   32:08 
               OKK Orientacijski klub K                3:19     1:55     1:00    4:03    2:37    2:27              3:09    1:22     1:51    1:56     2:50    3:06    2:33 
                                                      33:07    34:11    34:51   35:32                                                                                     
                                                       0:59     1:04     0:40    0:41                                                                                     

OPEN  (1)                            2.9 km   12 C                                  
                                                      1(36)    2(37)    3(58)   4(42)   5(34)   6(40)    7(55)    8(57)   9(31)   10(46)  11(48)  12(100)       F         

     1       1 Tomi Pirkmajer                49:25     4:17    10:47    15:36   20:05   21:51   25:46    29:05    31:46   37:54    42:46   46:18    47:39   49:25         
               OKSG OK Slovenj Gradec                  4:17     6:30     4:49    4:29    1:46    3:55     3:19     2:41    6:08     4:52    3:32     1:21    1:46         
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